
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

 No. JUG/Exam-2/Conf./2025/ 3339                 Date : 09.12.2025 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

  

Time Table of LL.B. (3YDC) IVth & VIth Semester  
Exam  Dec. 2025 

 (For College - Only ATKT_Students)  
 

        Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

LL.B. (3YDC) IVth Semester        (For College- Only ATKT - Students) 
DATE DAY PAPER CODE NAME OF PAPER 

17-12-2025 Wednesday Paper-401 Equity Trust & Fiduciary Relation 

19-12-2025 Friday Paper-402 Criminal Law-II Bhartiya Nagrik Suraksha 

Sanhita-2023  

22-12-2025 Monday Paper-403 Local Laws (M.P. Land Revenue Code and M.P. 

Accommodation Control Act - 1961   

24-12-2025 Wednesday Paper-404 Environmental Laws    

27-12-2025 Saturday Paper-405 Criminology and Penology    

29-12-2025 Monday Paper-406 Alternative Dispute Resolution System (Clinical 

Course)  

 

LL.B. (3YDC) VIth Semester                                 (For College –Only ATKT Students)  
DATE DAY PAPER CODE NAME OF PAPER 

18-12-2025 Thursday Paper-601  Public International Law and Human Rights  

20-12-2025 Saturday Paper-602  Interpretation of Statutes  

23-12-2025 Tuesday Paper-603  Taxation Law  

26-12-2025 Friday Paper-604  Intellectual Property Law  

uksV%& dsoy ,sls ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa ds fy;s ftUgsa twu 2025 dh ijh{kk esa   

,-Vh-ds-Vh- dh ik=rk izkIr gqbZ gSA  

 

    
        

          

  

                Registrar 

 
Copy to :-  

1- Director, Institute of Law, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
8- Shri H.K. Dwivedi, I/C, I.T. Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

Asstt. Registrar(Exam) 


